
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
301 
307 
308 
304 
309 
303 
306 
302 
300 

Name 
OLIN GALLI 
ALAIN SISDELI 
SERGIO CRISPIM FILHO 
GAETANO G. DI MAURO 
RUAN BELIZARIO 
FELIPE A. DE OLIVEIRA 
PEDRO GOULART 
PEDRO LUIS P. MARQUES 
AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA 

Nat 
RJ 
SP 
DF 
SP 
SP 
SC 
RS 
RS 
RS 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
BIREL 
BIREL 
BIREL 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
11:44.803 

11:48.058 

11:48.298 

11:48.366 

11:48.803 

11:50.845 

11:56.117 

7:23.235 

6:31.182 

Diff 

3.255 
3.495 
3.563 
4.000 
6.042 

11.314 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
53.683 
53.746 
53.681 
53.576 
53.669 
53.937 
54.023 
54.528 
54.802 

In Lap 
10 
8 
6 

11 
11 
11 
7 
6 
5 

S1 Best 
17.756 
17.787 

17.785 
17.839 
17.966 
17.952 
18.162 
18.172 

S2 Best 
19.997 
20.032 

19.925 
19.965 
20.105 
20.162 
20.323 
20.304 

S3 Best 
15.790 
15.813 

15.689 
15.733 
15.832 
15.779 
16.000 
15.801 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.255 

Avg. Speed 

79,682 

Best Lap Tm 

53.576 

Best Speed 

80,633 

Best Lap by 

304 - GAETANO G. DI MAURO 
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TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
SUDAM 

1a. PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - SUDAM 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:51:04 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

22/04/2016 14:00 


